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	Address
	Phone 
	Email
	Contract

	Booz Allen Hamilton


	Bill Hilsman
	8283 Greensboro Dr.
McLean, VA 22102
	(703) 902-4887
	Hilsman_Williams@bah.com
	GS00T99ALD0202

	Computer Sciences Corporation


	Rick Davis
	15000 Conference Center Dr.

Ste. 1445 S.

Chantilly, VA 20151
	(703) 818-4921
	Rdavis39@csc.com

	GS00T99ALD0203

	Dyncorp (CSC)


	Rick Davis
	15000 Conference Center Dr.

Ste. 1445 S.

Chantilly, VA 20151
	(703) 818-4921
	Rdavis39@csc.com

	GS00T99ALD0204

	Lockheed Martin Services, Inc.


	Jeffrey Chesko
	5203 Leesburg Pike
Suite 800
Falls Church, VA 22041
	(703) 575-0803
	Jeffrey.chesko@lmco.com
	GS00T99ALD0205


	Northrop Grumman Information Technology, Inc.


	Susan Bethke
	12001 Sunrise Valley Drive
Suite 400
Reston, VA 20191
	(703) 620-8029
	contract.millennia@ngc.com

	GS00T99ALD0207

	Raytheon Technical Services Company


	Julia Conti
	12160 Sunrise Valley Drive

Reston, VA 20191
	(703) 295-2153
	julia_r_conti@raytheon.com

	GS00T99ALD0209

	Raytheon Technical Services Company


	Sandi LaCroix
	12160 Sunrise Valley Drive

Reston, VA 20191
	(703) 849-1502
	millennia@raytheon.com

	GS00T99ALD0209



	Science Applications Intl. Corporation (SAIC)


	Ashley May Cassidty
	1710 SAIC Drive
McLean, VA 22102
	(703) 676-4476
	ashley.may.cassidy@saic.com

	GS00T99ALD0210

	Science Applications Intl. Corporation (SAIC)


	Sam Ayoub
	1710 SAIC Drive
McLean, VA 22102
	(703) 676-4137
	ayoubs@saic.com

	GS00T99ALD0210

	Systems Research & Applications Corp (SRA)


	Jeffrey Westerhoff
	4350 Fair Lakes Ct.
Fairfax, VA 22033
	(703) 803-1634
	jeffrey_westerhoff@sra.com

	GS00T99ALD0211

	Systems Research & Applications Corp (SRA)


	George Dykes
	4300 Fair Lakes Ct.
Fairfax, VA 22033
	(703) 502-4679
	george_dykes@sra.com

	GS00T99ALD0211

	Unisys Corporation

	Jackie Everette
	8008 Westpark Dr.
McLean, VA 22102

	(703) 439-3211
	jackie.everett@unisys.com

	GS00T99ALD0212
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